



53. FOR

(₹ in Crores) Except EPS

CONSOLIDATED
Year ended on

MPS Infotecnics Limited
 CIN: L30007DL1989PLC131190
 Regd. Office: 703, Arunachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001
 Tel: +91 11 43571043; fax: +91 11 43571047
 Website: www.mpsinfotec.com; Email ID: info@mpsinfotec.com

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

Notice is hereby given that pursuant to Regulation 29(1)(a) read with Regulation 47(1)(a) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, a meeting of the Board of Directors will be held on Saturday, 10th August 2019 at 04:00 P.M. at the Registered Office of the company situated at 703, Arunachal Building, 19, Barakhamba Road, Connaught Place, New Delhi-110001.



TECHNOCRAFT INDUSTRIES (INDIA) LIMITED
 Regd. Office: Plot No.47 Opus Centre, Second floor, Central Rd. MIDC, Andheri (E), Mumbai-400093
 Tel: 022-4098 2222; Fax No. 022-2836 7037;
 CIN No. L28120MH1992PLC069252
 Email: investor@technocraftgroup.com, website: www.technocraftgroup.com

NOTICE TO SHAREHOLDERS
 (For transfer of equity shares of the Company to Investor Education and Protection Fund)

This Notice is published pursuant to the provisions of Investor Education and Protection Fund Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund)

SHYAM CENTURY FERROUS LIMITED

CIN: L27310ML2011PLC008578

Regd. Office: Vill.: Lumshnong, P. O. : Khaliehriat, Dist. : East Jaintia Hills, Meghalaya - 793210
 Phone: 0365-278215, Fax: 033-22483539

E-mail : investors@shyamcenturyferrous.com, Website: www.shyamcenturyferrous.com

Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter ended 30th June, 2019

(₹ in Lacs)

Particulars	STANDALONE				CONSOLIDATED			
	Quarter ended		Year ended		Quarter ended		Year ended	
	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	30.06.2019 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)	30.06.2018 (Unaudited)	31.03.2019 (Audited)
Total Income from Operations	1,354.17	2,857.07	3,826.15	13,443.78	1,354.17	2,857.07	3,826.15	13,443.78
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, exceptional items and or extraordinary items)	(258.40)	(100.78)	864.28	1,479.38	(258.40)	(100.78)	864.28	1,479.38
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax, after exceptional items and or extraordinary items)	(258.40)	(100.78)	864.28	1,479.38	(258.40)	(100.78)	864.28	1,479.38
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (after tax, exceptional items and or extraordinary items)	(178.79)	(66.59)	563.38	1,048.01	(178.79)	(66.59)	563.38	1,048.01
Net Profit/(Loss) after tax and share of profit/(loss) of associate	(178.79)	(66.59)	563.38	1,048.01	(177.52)	114.43	682.23	1,667.30
Total Comprehensive Income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period after tax and other comprehensive income after tax)	(180.09)	(65.42)	563.92	1,042.79	(178.89)	113.93	682.38	1,661.79
Paid up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 1/- each)	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73	2,221.73
Earnings Per Share (of ₹ 1/- each)								
- Basic & Diluted (Not annualised) (₹)	(0.08)	(0.03)	0.25	0.47	(0.08)	0.05	0.31	0.75

NOTES TO FINANCIAL RESULTS:

- The above unaudited financial results as reviewed by Audit Committee have been approved at the meeting of the Board of Directors held on 31st July, 2019. Limited review of the above results have been carried out by the Statutory Auditors of the Company.
- The consolidated results include the result of the company's associate Meghalaya Power Limited (MPL) in which the Company holds 48.80%.
- The Company has adopted Ind AS 116 'Leases' with effect from April 1, 2019, as notified by the Ministry of Corporate Affairs (MCA) in the Companies (Indian Accounting Standard) Amendment Rules, 2019 using modified retrospective method. Accordingly, the comparatives have not been retrospectively adjusted. The adoption of this standard did not have any material impact on the profit of the current quarter.
- The figures for the quarter ended 31 March 2019 are the balancing figures between audited figures for the year ended 31 March 2019 and unaudited figures for the nine months ended 31 December 2018.
- There were no exceptional item during the quarter ended 30th June, 2019.
- Figures of the previous period have been regrouped and reclassified to confirm to the classification of current period, wherever necessary.
- The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly Financial results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly Financial results are available on the Stock Exchange websites www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com and also on the Company's website www.shyamcenturyferrous.com.

By order of the Board
 For Shyam Century Ferrous Limited
 Sd/-
 Nagraj Tater
 Director

Date : 31st July, 2019
 Place : Kolkata



ZEE MEDIA CORPORATION LIMITED

CIN: L92100MH1999PLC121506

Regd. Off.: 14th Floor, 'A' Wing, Marathon Futurex, N. M. Joshi Marg, Lower Parel, Mumbai - 400 013

www.zeenews.india.com



Financial Results for the quarter ended on 30 June, 2019

(₹ in lakhs)

Sl. No.	Particulars	Standalone			Consolidated		
		Quarter ended on 30/06/2019	Quarter ended on 30/06/2018	Year ended on 31/03/2019	Quarter ended on 30/06/2019	Quarter ended on 30/06/2018	Year ended on 31/03/2019
1	Continuing Operations						
1	Total income from operations*	17,881	13,723	60,711	20,066	15,469	68,692
2	Net Profit/(Loss) for the period						